ART. C003/3

COLTELLO STOZZATORE NORMALE A DISCO

FORMA BASE FORO 44,45 MM ANGOLO DI PRESSIONE 20° CLASSE A.

Modulo

@ max

9 do

Altezza b1

Denti

Peso lordo
Dimensioni imballo

Codice EAN

3,00

111,82 mm

99 mm

24 mm

33

1,04 kg
155x155x50 h mm
8012667006037
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€462,00
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